INN

<R MIENU

Salad

Sprout Salad

ATGY T ¥490
Mumbai Green Salad

AYNAT) =255 ¥650
Snacks

Hot Masala Wings

Ky b=¥%Io4 07 5pc ¥600
Samosa

HE Y 2pc ¥ 460
Indian Style Prawn Ajillo

4y FTEDTL—V s ¥ 750
Tandoori Grill
Tandoori Grill Platter

5 YR =7 ) VR ¥1,400
Tandoori Prawn

Yy Fw—07ay 2pc ¥540
Tandoori Chicken

5y R —FF Y 2pc ¥730
Seekh Kabab

Y= HNRT 2pc ¥ 640
Fish Tikka

T4 Y V2T A YN 2pc ¥ 530
Reshmi Kabab

LY IANT 2pc ¥ 550
Paneer Tikka

K== T4 9N 2pc ¥ 480
Biryani

Chicken Biryani

FEIEY Y= ¥1,240
Vegetable Biryani

RYFZTAVEY ¥ = ¥1,200
Mutton Biryani

<~bhrEy¥= ¥ 1,380

Curry

Butter Chicken
Ny —FF o

Black Pepper Chicken

TGy IRy N F Y

Mutton Curry

*MYAL—

Prawn Masala
Tarv¥s

Seafood Curry

Y—7—=FAhHL—

Clam Curry
HELHL—

Fish Masala

T4y axtg

Bhindi Masala

| R e

Paneer Kadai Masala

NZ—NHhFTA=HT

Palak Chicken
) RATF 5 v

Palak Paneer

13 NARNN=— )

Naan / Rice

Naan
BN

Garlic Naan
A=V rFv

Apple Naan

T TIF Y

Kabuli Naan

BTV I

Cheese Naan
F—2F v

Basmati Rice
NWAIT A TA A

¥ 1,240

¥ 1,240

¥1,050

¥ 1,240

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,140

¥ 1,240

¥1,050

¥1,100

¥ 360

¥460

¥570

¥570

¥650

¥420

MAMAENEL TR TBHL T I o Tax added Separately




