DINNER MENU

Sprout Salad	37.400
スプラウトサラダ	¥ 490
Mumbai Green Salad ムンバイグリーンサラダ	¥ 650

Snacks

Hot Masala Wings ホットマサラウィング	5pc ¥600
Samosa サモサ	_{2pc} ¥460
Indian Style Prawn Ajillo インド風エビのアヒージョ	¥750

Tandoori Grill

Tandoori Grill Platter タンドリーグリル盛合せ	¥1,400
Tandoori Prawn	2pc ¥540
Tandoori Chicken	2pc ¥730
Seekh Kabab シークカバブ	2pc ¥640
Fish Tikka フィッシュティッカ	2pc ¥530
Reshmi Kabab	2pc ¥550
Paneer Tikka	2nc ¥480

Biryani

Chicken Biryani チキンビリヤニ	¥1,240
Vegetable Biryani	¥1,200
Mutton Biryaniマトンビリヤニ	¥1,380

Curry

Butter Chicken バターチキン	¥1,240
Black Pepper Chicken ブラックペッパーチキン	¥1,240
Mutton Curry マトンカレー	¥1,050
Prawn Masala ブロンマサラ	¥1,240
Seafood Curry シーフードカレー	¥1,200
Clam Curry あさりカレー	¥1,200
Fish Masala フィッシュマサラ	¥1,200
Bhindi Masala Evrrath	¥1,140
Paneer Kadai Masala バニールカライマサラ	¥1,240
Palak Chicken ほうれん草チキン	¥1,050
Palak Paneer ほうれん草パニール	¥1,100

Naan / Rice

Naan +>	¥360
Garlic Naan ガーリックナン	¥460
Apple Naan アップルナン	¥ 570
Kabuli Naan	¥ 570
Cheese Naan	¥650
Basmati Rice	¥ 420